
Pos 

 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

Challenge 
1 
2 
3 

 

NAKED 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

23 
88 

8 
75 
17 

9 
28 

410 
45 

4 

77 
78 
33 

Name 

GALLAN Matteo 
CRISTINI Matteo 
PROIETTI Gabriele 
VITELLARO Diego 
PASSUELLO Beniamino 
ZECCHINATI Giorgio 
SCALTRITTI Diego 

RAVERA Gianluca 
BAGLIERI Giorgianni 
RAPAGLIA Emanuele 

GALDONI Roberto 
PAPA Gelsomino 
CAMPO Fausto 

Model/Engine 

Yamaha 
Bmw 
Bmw 
Bmw 
Yamaha 
Bmw 
Suzuki 

Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Ducati 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

7 
7 
7 

7 
7 
7 

Class 

Challenge 
Challenge 
Challenge 

NAKED 
NAKED 
NAKED 

Total Tm 

15:32.282 
15:35.835 
15:54.607 
16:01.795 
16:05.518 
16:25.342 
16:27.567 

16:48.579 
17:05.923 
17:29.989 

16:27.925 
16:34.563 
16:35.242 

Gap 

3.553 
18.772 

7.188 
3.723 

19.824 
2.225 

17.344 
24.066 

6.638 
0.679 

Diff 

3.553 
22.325 
29.513 
33.236 
53.060 
55.285 

17.344 
41.410 

6.638 
7.317 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.553 

Avg. Speed 

142,180 

Best Lap Tm 

2:12.247 

Best Speed 

143,187 

Best Lap by 

23 - GALLAN Matteo 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei Mes - 5 Round - Cervesina  
RTK 1000 

Gara 2 

Race (7 Laps) started at 16:48:52 

Cervesina New 5,260 km 

13/10/2024 16:30 


